CHESTER COUNTY TCC
Earned Income Collection Report
January 01, 2025 — January 31, 2025

UNALLOCATED FUNDS:
SCHOOL UNALLOCATED FUNDS PREVIOUSLY REPORTED

MUNICIPAL UNALLOCATED FUNDS PREVIOUSLY REPORTED

SCHOOL UNALLOCATED FUNDS FOR PERIOD
MUNICIPAL UNALLOCATED FUNDS FOR PERIOD

TOTAL TAX ALLOCATED FOR PERIOD:
SCHOOL TAX ALLOCATED
MUNICIPAL TAX ALLOCATED
NON-RESIDENT TAX ALLOCATED
OPEN SPACE TAX ALLOCATED
ACT 205 TAX ALLOCATED

$294.05
$294.05

($294.05)
($294.05)

$8,472,488.96
$11,681,159.02
$1,425,493.66
$1,523,741.37
$213,215.59

TOTALS:

$0.00

$23,316,098.60

TOTAL FUNDS:

ADVANCED DISBURSEMENTS FOR PERIOD:
SCHOOL ADVANCED DISBURSEMENTS
MUNICIPAL ADVANCED DISBURSEMENTS
OPEN SPACE ADVANCED DISBURSEMENTS
ACT 205 ADVANCED DISBURSEMENTS

ADVANCED DISBURSEMENT ADJUSTMENTS FOR PERIOD:
SCHOOL ADVANCED DISBURSEMENT ADJUSTMENTS
MUNICIPAL ADVANCED DISBURSEMENT ADJUSTMENTS
OPEN SPACE ADVANCED DISBURSEMENT ADJUSTMENTS
ACT 205 ADVANCED DISBURSEMENT ADJUSTMENTS

DISTRIBUTIONS FOR PERIOD:
SCHOOL DISTRIBUTIONS TO OTHER COLLECTORS
MUNICIPAL DISTRIBUTIONS TO OTHER COLLECTORS
OPEN SPACE ADJUSTMENTS
ACT 205 ADJUSTMENTS

COLLECTOR COMMISSION:

$4,539,200.00
$7,377,900.00
$1,018,100.00

$93,400.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$3,553,718.66
$5,116,687.19
$422,467.80
$112,143.61

$23,316,098.60

$13,028,600.00

$0.00

$9,205,017.26

SCHOOL COLLECTOR COMMISSION $55,871.06

MUNICIPAL COLLECTOR COMMISSION $91,472.26

OPEN SPACE COLLECTOR COMMISSION $12,637.57

ACT 205 COLLECTOR COMMISSION $1,160.86 $161,141.75
COLLECTOR FEES:

SCHOOL COLLECTOR FEES $55,670.83

MUNICIPAL COLLECTOR FEES $83,480.50 $139,151.33
REFUNDS FOR PERIOD:

SCHOOL REFUNDS $48,156.99

MUNICIPAL REFUNDS $71,112.83

OPEN SPACE REFUNDS $10,120.44

ACT 205 REFUNDS $1,406.00 $130,796.26
POSTAGE and/or COSTS ADVANCED FOR PERIOD:

SCHOOL POSTAGE and/or COSTS ADVANCED FOR PERIOD $27,059.13

MUNICIPAL POSTAGE and/or COSTS ADVANCED FOR PERIOD $36,947.08 $64,006.21
TCC ADMINISTRATIVE DISTRIBUTION: $0.00 $0.00
AMOUNT REMITTED WITH REPORT:

SCHOOL AMOUNT REMITTED $192,812.29

MUNICIPAL AMOUNT REMITTED $329,052.82

OPEN SPACE AMOUNT REMITTED $60,415.56

ACT 205 AMOUNT REMITTED $5,105.12 $587,385.79
UNALLOCATED FUNDS REMAINING AT END OF PERIOD: $0.00

HIGHEST AMOUNT OF TAX HELD DURING PERIOD:

$2,632.656.98
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Keystone complies with CHESTER TCC Deposit and Investment Policy. In accordance with the requirements for the deposit of public funds
under Pennsylvania Act 72 and the Deposit and Investment Policy, Keystone deposits public funds into a collateralized (protected) account.

Keystone complies with the Agreement between Keystone Collections Group and the CHESTER TCC and certifies that the reports of
01/31/2025 are accurate with the exception of any unforeseen inaccuracy caused by inaccurate data received from former collectors and/or

Taxing Authorities.
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