## CHESTER COUNTY TCC Earned Income Collection Report January 01, 2025 – January 31, 2025

UNALLOCATED FUNDS:		TOTALS:
SCHOOL UNALLOCATED FUNDS PREVIOUSLY REPORTED	\$294.05	
MUNICIPAL UNALLOCATED FUNDS PREVIOUSLY REPORTED	\$294.05	
SCHOOL UNALLOCATED FUNDS FOR PERIOD	(\$294.05)	
MUNICIPAL UNALLOCATED FUNDS FOR PERIOD	(\$294.05)	\$0.00
TOTAL TAX ALLOCATED FOR PERIOD:		
SCHOOL TAX ALLOCATED	\$8,472,488.96	
MUNICIPAL TAX ALLOCATED	\$11,681,159.02	
NON-RESIDENT TAX ALLOCATED	\$1,425,493.66	
OPEN SPACE TAX ALLOCATED	\$1,523,741.37	
ACT 205 TAX ALLOCATED	\$213,215.59	\$23,316,098.60
TOTAL FUNDS:		\$23,316,098.60
ADVANCED DISBURSEMENTS FOR PERIOD:		Ψ20,010,000.00
SCHOOL ADVANCED DISBURSEMENTS	\$4,539,200.00	
MUNICIPAL ADVANCED DISBURSEMENTS	\$7,377,900.00	
OPEN SPACE ADVANCED DISBURSEMENTS	\$1,018,100.00	
ACT 205 ADVANCED DISBURSEMENTS	\$93,400.00	\$13,028,600.00
ACT 203 ADVANCED DISBONSEMENTS	<del>\$93,400.00</del>	\$13,020,000.00
ADVANCED DISBURSEMENT ADJUSTMENTS FOR PERIOD:	•••	
SCHOOL ADVANCED DISBURSEMENT ADJUSTMENTS	\$0.00	
MUNICIPAL ADVANCED DISBURSEMENT ADJUSTMENTS	\$0.00	
OPEN SPACE ADVANCED DISBURSEMENT ADJUSTMENTS	\$0.00	
ACT 205 ADVANCED DISBURSEMENT ADJUSTMENTS	<u>\$0.00</u>	\$0.00
DISTRIBUTIONS FOR PERIOD:		
SCHOOL DISTRIBUTIONS TO OTHER COLLECTORS	\$3,553,718.66	
MUNICIPAL DISTRIBUTIONS TO OTHER COLLECTORS	\$5,116,687.19	
OPEN SPACE ADJUSTMENTS	\$422,467.80	
ACT 205 ADJUSTMENTS	\$112,143.61	\$9,205,017.26
OOL LEGTOR COMMISSION		
COLLECTOR COMMISSION:	AFF 074 00	
SCHOOL COLLECTOR COMMISSION	\$55,871.06	
MUNICIPAL COLLECTOR COMMISSION	\$91,472.26	
OPEN SPACE COLLECTOR COMMISSION	\$12,637.57	<b>*</b> • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •
ACT 205 COLLECTOR COMMISSION	<u>\$1,160.86</u>	\$161,141.75
COLLECTOR FEES:		
SCHOOL COLLECTOR FEES	\$55,670.83	
MUNICIPAL COLLECTOR FEES	<u>\$83,480.50</u>	\$139,151.33
REFUNDS FOR PERIOD:		
SCHOOL REFUNDS	\$48.156.99	
MUNICIPAL REFUNDS	\$71,112.83	
OPEN SPACE REFUNDS	\$10,120.44	
ACT 205 REFUNDS	<u>\$1,406.00</u>	\$130,796.26
POSTAGE and/or COSTS ADVANCED FOR PERIOD:		
SCHOOL POSTAGE and/or COSTS ADVANCED FOR PERIOD	\$27,059.13	
MUNICIPAL POSTAGE and/or COSTS ADVANCED FOR PERIOD	\$36,947.08	\$64,006.21
TOO ADMINISTRATIVE PIOTPIPUTION	<u> </u>	. ,
TCC ADMINISTRATIVE DISTRIBUTION:	\$0.00	\$0.00
AMOUNT REMITTED WITH REPORT:		
SCHOOL AMOUNT REMITTED	\$192,812.29	
MUNICIPAL AMOUNT REMITTED	\$329,052.82	
OPEN SPACE AMOUNT REMITTED	\$60,415.56	
ACT 205 AMOUNT REMITTED	\$5,105.12	\$587,385.7 <u>9</u>
UNALLOCATED FUNDS REMAINING AT END OF PERIOD:		\$0.00
HIGHEST AMOUNT OF TAX HELD DURING PERIOD:		\$2,632.656.98

Friday, January 31,2025 Page 1 of 2

Keystone complies with CHESTER TCC Deposit and Investment Policy. In accordance with the requirements for the deposit of public funds under Pennsylvania Act 72 and the Deposit and Investment Policy, Keystone deposits public funds into a collateralized (protected) account.

Keystone complies with the Agreement between Keystone Collections Group and the CHESTER TCC and certifies that the reports of 01/31/2025 are accurate with the exception of any unforeseen inaccuracy caused by inaccurate data received from former collectors and/or Taxing Authorities.

Friday, January 31,2025 Page 2 of 2